

G.A. No. 3121 of 2016

G.A. No. 1835 of 2016

G.A. No. 2133 of 2016

G.A. No. 3134 of 2016

G.A. No. 501 of 2018

G.A. No. 2500 of 2016

C.S. No. 144 of 2016

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SQUARE FOUR ASSETS MANAGEMENT & RECONSTRUCTION CO. PVT. LTD. &
ORS.

Versus

ORIENT BEVERAGES LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SAHIDULLAH MUNSHI

Date : 30TH JANUARY 2019.

For Plaintiffs/Petitioners : Mr. Joydeep Kar,
Mr. Joy Saha & Mr. Samrat Sen, Sr. Advs. with
Mrs. Reshmi Ghosh, Mr. Zeeshan Haque,
Mr. Ishan Saha & Mr. Subranil Dey, Advs.

For Defendant/Respondent no.1 : Mr. Kaushik Banerjee, Adv.

For Defendant/Respondent no.3 : Mr. Anindya Kr. Mitra, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Sushandeeep Pathak, Sarathi Dasgupta, Adv
Mr. Arijit Basu, Adv.

For Defendant No. 4 : Mr. Shaunak Mitra, with Mr. Tarun
Kumar Aich, Advs.

For Defendant/Respondent no.8 : Mr. Arnab
Chakraborty, Adv.

The Court : Heard Mr. Anindya Kumar Mitra, Sr. Advocate in part.

Owing to paucity of time this matter cannot continue today.

Let this matter appear on Tuesday next (5.2.2019) at the top for further hearing as heard in part.

(SAHIDULLAH MUNSHI, J.)

GH.