

OD-12

ORDER SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA No.GA/10/2018  
(OLD No. GA/2500/2018)  
In CS/144/2016

SQUARE FOUR ASSETS MANAGEMENT & RECONSTRUCTION CO. P.  
LTD. & ORS.  
VERSUS  
ORIENT BEVERAGES LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA  
Date : 29<sup>th</sup> September, 2021.

Appearance:  
Mr. Zeeshan Haque, Adv.  
Mr. S. Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Sudipta Paul, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Banerjee, Adv.

The Court: Heard learned Counsel appearing for the petitioner who has also handed over a chart of the balance amount which is due to be paid by the defendant no.2 in relation to mesne profits and the interest component thereon.

List this matter on 17<sup>th</sup> November, 2021 for any additional submissions which may be required.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

mg

