

OD 11

ORDER SHEET
IA NO.GA/18/2022
In
CS/144/2016
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

SQUARE FOUR ASSETS MANAGEMENT & RECONSTRUCTION CO. P. LTD & ORS.
Versus
ORIENT BEVERAGES LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF
Date: 16th February, 2022.

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance:
Mr. Joy Saha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zeeshan Haque, Adv.
Mr. D. Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Subranil Dey, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganguly, Adv.
Mr. K. Das Poddar, Adv.
Mr. Subir Sabud, Adv.

Mr. Arnab Chakraborty, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Bhounick, Adv.

The Court: The matter is released on my personal ground.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)