

OD-3

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE  
(Via Video Conference)

IA NO.GA/18/2022  
In CS/144/2016

SQUARE FOUR ASSETS MANAGEMENT & RECONSTRUCTION  
CO P LIT & ORS.  
VS  
ORIENT BEVERAGES LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:  
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR  
Date : 25<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

*Appearance:*  
*Mr. Zeeshan Haque, Adv.*  
*Mr. Subranit Dey, Adv.*  
*Mr. Dhilon Sengupta, Adv.*  
*Ms. Sudipta Paul, Adv.*

*Mr. Arnab Chakrboarty, Adv.*

The Court:- This matter stands released from the list on my personal ground.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag