

OD-3

IA No. GA/18/2022  
In  
CS/144/2016

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

SQUARE FOUR ASSETS MANAGEMENT & RECONSTRUCTION CO. P. LTD. & ORS.  
-VS-  
ORIENT BEVERAGES LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : June 16, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Ratnanko Banerji, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Zeeshan Haque, Adv.  
Ms. Sristi Barman Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Dhilon Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. Subranil Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Sudipta Paul, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Arnab Chakraborty, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kr. Sahoo, Adv.

The Court : List this matter on 22<sup>nd</sup> June, 2022, as prayed for.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

bp.