

OD-21

IA No. GA/1/2016  
(Old No.GA/1835/2016)  
In  
CS/144/2016

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

SQUARE FOUR ASSETS MANAGEMENT & RECONSTRUCTION CO. P. LTD. & ORS.  
-VS-  
ORIENT BEVERAGES LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : July 11, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Rajarshi Dutt, Adv.  
Mr. Zeeshan Haque, Adv.  
Ms. Sristi Barman Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Dhilon Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. Subranil Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Sudipta Paul, Adv.  
  
Mr. Kaushik Banerjee, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sumon Kr. Dutt, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Basu, Adv.  
Mr. S. Dasgupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Arnab Chakraborty, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Bhowmick, Adv.

The Court : Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner will make further  
submissions on 27<sup>th</sup> July, 2022.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)